C
yl
in
de
r
sp
ee
d

Accessory
Function plate (D seal, with screw): DXT060-32-4A
How to Order Pilot Solenoid Valves
Valve size 1/2/3/4 Valve size 5/6/7
100 VAC 50/60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
220 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Other
1
2
3∗
4∗
5
6∗
7∗
9∗
Non-locking push type
Non-locking push
type A (projecting)
Slotted locking
type B (tool required)
Nil
A∗
B∗
100 VAC 50/60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
220 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Other
1
2
3∗
4∗
5
6∗
7∗
9∗
Nil
S
None
Surge voltage suppressor
(Except “DL”)
G
C
T Note 1)
D
DL Note 2)
Grommet
Conduit
Conduit terminal
DIN terminal
DIN terminal with indicator light
Coil rated voltage
∗ Semi-standard